Bayhams Dynasty League
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2022 Schedule

Mon Feb 27 12:38pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Phillyspecial
bradysucks

Christmas Money
Cowboy Hater
Anthony Bayham
Moving on up

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Phillyspecial

The Jeffersons
bradysucks

Rushin Collusion
Head Crackers
MusclesGlasses

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Phillyspecial

The Jeffersons

Rushin Collusion
Cowboy Hater
Anthony Bayham

nick foles

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Phillyspecial

The Jeffersons
Christmas Money
Head Crackers
Cowboy Hater
MusclesGlasses

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Phillyspecial

The Jeffersons
bradysucks

Cowboy Hater
Anthony Bayham

nick foles

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Phillyspecial

The Jeffersons
bradysucks

Rushin Collusion
Anthony Bayham

nick foles

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Phillyspecial

The Jeffersons
bradysucks

Christmas Money
Head Crackers
Anthony Bayham

169.30
145.70
197.30
173.20
265.05
185.90

191.80
239.80
204.20
206.10
183.90
214.90

187.95
240.10
204.00
146.80
211.70
126.70

180.70
207.70
167.55
263.40
187.70
264.90

166.50
186.30
212.35
125.35
183.90
209.80

205.45
159.10
174.20
200.10
218.40
213.20

183.95
192.70
195.60
176.00
213.30
223.45

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

The Jeffersons
Rushin Collusion
Head Crackers
MusclesGlasses
nick foles

* League Average

Christmas Money
Anthony Bayham
nick foles

Moving on up
Cowboy Hater

* League Average

bradysucks
Christmas Money
Head Crackers
Moving on up
MusclesGlasses
* League Average

Rushin Collusion
bradysucks
Anthony Bayham
nick foles

* League Average
Moving on up

Head Crackers
Rushin Collusion
Christmas Money
MusclesGlasses
* League Average
Moving on up

Christmas Money
Head Crackers
Cowboy Hater
Moving on up
MusclesGlasses
* League Average

Cowboy Hater
MusclesGlasses
Rushin Collusion
* League Average
nick foles

Moving on up
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197.55
204.50
211.30
215.25
270.70
203.25

140.70
160.80
245.70
149.20
185.20
192.94

147.40
165.50
250.00
162.50
140.75
180.31

163.70
181.90
181.60
192.90
198.23
188.50

232.50
206.70
213.60
148.00
183.85
137.30

178.90
183.40
155.40
168.20
145.20
181.96

188.10
112.90
154.40
188.30
201.70
229.20
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Phillyspecial 191.50 Vs bradysucks 274.50
The Jeffersons 225.20 Vs Rushin Collusion 299.60
Christmas Money 172.75 VS Head Crackers 206.10
Cowboy Hater 234.90 Vs Anthony Bayham 207.35
MusclesGlasses 192.60 Vs * League Average 214.75
nick foles 189.40 Vs Moving on up 168.40

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Phillyspecial 116.20 Vs Head Crackers 216.00
The Jeffersons 184.25 Vs bradysucks 185.60
Christmas Money 169.90 VS Rushin Collusion 165.15
Cowboy Hater 201.80 Vs nick foles 173.80
Anthony Bayham 219.80 VS * League Average 185.62
MusclesGlasses 249.25 Vs Moving on up 160.10

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Phillyspecial 110.00 VS Cowboy Hater 234.30
The Jeffersons 225.80 Vs Christmas Money 201.25
bradysucks 176.60 VS Head Crackers 200.30
Rushin Collusion 172.50 Vs * League Average 186.21
Anthony Bayham 217.10 VS Moving on up 166.30
MusclesGlasses 232.50 Vs nick foles 111.65

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Phillyspecial 101.80 Vs Rushin Collusion 189.90
The Jeffersons 199.80 Vs Head Crackers 243.60
bradysucks 193.20 VS MusclesGlasses 178.20
Christmas Money 196.50 Vs Moving on up 184.40
Cowboy Hater 183.60 VS * League Average 189.44
Anthony Bayham 231.75 Vs nick foles 181.05

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Phillyspecial 189.90 VS nick foles 177.90
The Jeffersons 179.25 Vs Anthony Bayham 186.70
bradysucks 204.40 Vs * League Average 191.02
Christmas Money 146.50 Vs Rushin Collusion 193.50
Head Crackers 260.10 S MusclesGlasses 240.05
Cowboy Hater 177.70 Vs Moving on up 145.25

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Phillyspecial 179.20 VS Moving on up 173.80
The Jeffersons 142.10 Vs MusclesGlasses 183.10
bradysucks 184.80 VS Head Crackers 182.20
Christmas Money 258.10 Vs * League Average 197.55
Rushin Collusion 232.30 VS Anthony Bayham 190.50
Cowboy Hater 242.80 Vs nick foles 204.10

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

Phillyspecial 131.30 Vs The Jeffersons 158.35
bradysucks 204.90 Vs Christmas Money 196.00
Rushin Collusion 207.20 Vs Head Crackers 165.60
Cowboy Hater 206.50 Vs Anthony Bayham 202.40
MusclesGlasses 162.00 Vs nick foles 104.60
Moving on up 134.30 VS * League Average 170.29
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Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
Cowboy Hater

MusclesGlasses

Anthony Bayham

Christmas Money

Head Crackers

Moving on up

nick foles

Phillyspecial

The Jeffersons

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
Cowboy Hater

MusclesGlasses

bradysucks

Christmas Money

Moving on up

nick foles

Phillyspecial

The Jeffersons

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
Anthony Bayham

Cowboy Hater

bradysucks

Christmas Money

Moving on up

nick foles

Phillyspecial

Rushin Collusion

The Jeffersons

239.70
211.70
234.50
242.90
232.10
192.70
177.80
155.10
147.60

172.60
177.00
183.00
213.30
196.20
160.50
132.80
180.90

181.30
209.50
172.00
234.10
106.55
204.80
113.20
148.10
103.70

Vs
VS

VS
Vs
VS

VS
Vs

Rushin Collusion 207.20
bradysucks 156.65
Head Crackers 232.90
Anthony Bayham 236.00
Rushin Collusion 174.90
Head Crackers 107.40
MusclesGlasses 156.90
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